
Panjab University, Chandigarh 
 Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) 

 M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 
 Department: SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION STUDIES  

 Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria
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1 2415014267 Kanisha 
Manhas

Surinder 
Singh

27-10-2002 DEF 73.00 76.00 1720 2000 55/75 2412006137 34.4 44 0 1.72 80.12 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

2 2415008149 Drishty 
Sharma

Satish Kumar 20-07-2003 GEN 91.53 92.00 862 1000 55/75 2412000854 34.48 44 0 0 78.48 Qualified   Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit the RAS 
Certificate as available on https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf  In case you completed class 10 and  
class12 from different schools then please get the RAS Certificate 
signed by both class 10th and 12th class school Principals.

3 2415003411 Jasmine Kaur Rupinder 
Singh

12-09-2003 GEN 93.00 92.00 874 1000 48/75 2412002025 34.96 38.4 0 0 73.36 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

4 2415006561 Jaismeen 
Kaur

Mahinder 
Singh

02-06-2001 GEN 95.80 96.80 2050 2400 46/75 2412001524 34.167 36.8 0 1.708 72.675 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

5 2415006173 Ishan Thakur Ajay Singh 13-07-2002 GEN 87.40 70.20 1513 2000 51/75 2412001928 30.26 40.8 0 1.513 72.573 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
6 2415023308 Shreya 

Agarwal
Vinay 
Bhushan 
Agarwal

20-09-2001 GEN 87.00 91.00 7398 10000 53/75 2412007600 29.592 42.4 0 0 71.992 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

7 2415004790 Dhruv Singhal Ravi Kumar 
Singhal

01-03-2003 DEF 94.50 94.60 9790 10000 41/75 2412003174 39.16 32.8 0 0 71.96 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

8 2415000068 Simran Sidhu Surinder 
Singh Sidhu

23-05-2003 OGC,YF 90.40 96.60 3242 3900 44/75 2412000118 33.251 35.2 1.33 1.663 71.444 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: 
Approved  NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: 
2021-22 ( One Special Camp), Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab 
State/University Inter Zonal Festival  -Approved, First in University 
Zonal Festival  -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival  -
Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter 
Zonal Festival  -Approved, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) 
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,

9 2415020297 Risham Ashwani 
Kumar

10-05-1998 BC 95.00 85.20 2257 3000 47/75 2412009236 30.093 37.6 0.903 1.505 70.101 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

10 2415000426 Sheenam 
Kalra

Baldev Raj 05-12-2003 OGC 85.04 95.08 2909 3900 48/75 2412001548 29.836 38.4 0 1.492 69.728 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

11 2415000298 Vaishnavi Suri Atul Kumar 29-07-2003 GEN 76.02 92.02 2729 3700 48/75 2412000389 29.503 38.4 0 0 67.903 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
12 2415017185 Akansha 

Kansal
Ajay Kansal 21-08-2003 GEN 76.00 82.00 793 1000 45/75 2412003487 31.72 36 0 0 67.72 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

13 2415019000 Varun 
Kaushik

Rajesh Kumar 06-09-2002 GEN 96.00 94.00 2830 3700 44/75 2412009683 30.595 35.2 0 1.53 67.325 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest 
and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook 
of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://
admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-
c-final.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

14 2415016128 Kitty Chawla Mukesh 
Chawla

26-07-2003 GEN 79.80 93.60 1734 2400 46/75 2412011268 28.9 36.8 0 1.445 67.145 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

15 2415002266 Soumya 
Chaturvedi

Shrividyesh 
Chaturvedi

19-02-2003 GEN 88.40 93.60 2319 3000 45/75 2412004338 30.92 36 0 0 66.92 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

16 2415008685 Aklavya Sudesh 03-09-1993 SC 74.20 78.80 2141 3000 46/75 2412004238 28.547 36.8 0 1.427 66.774 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
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Sabbarwal Chander
17 2415010174 Sunakshi 

Gupta
Sunil Gupta 01-04-2004 GEN 89.47 86.00 1802 2400 45/75 2412002159 30.033 36 0 0 66.033 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

18 2415000736 Vandana Rakesh 29-08-2002 BC 61.00 75.04 2224 3000 45/75 2412005253 29.653 36 0 0 65.653 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
19 2415007915 Ankush 

Dhiman
Tarsem Lal 13-11-2000 GEN 95.00 82.00 705 1000 45/75 2412004385 28.2 36 0 1.41 65.61 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

20 2415017267 Nischal 
Sharma

Rakesh 
Kumar

19-03-2003 OGC,RAS 82.83 64.00 818 1000 41/75 2412012043 32.72 32.8 0 0 65.52 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, RAS -Approved

21 2415002545 Arjun Sai 
Vaidyanathan

Sai Ram 
Vaidyanathan

20-04-2002 GEN 89.60 86.80 1899 2350 39/75 2412005790 32.323 31.2 0.323 1.616 65.462 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-A (Completed 
One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night 
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

22 2415005725 Sugandha 
Arora

Sanjay Arora 04-01-2002 GEN 89.60 95.00 1759 2400 43/75 2412002852 29.317 34.4 0 1.466 65.183 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

23 2415004518 Nitika Ram Lal 08-05-2003 SC 90.00 91.77 1860 2400 41/75 2412001081 31 32.8 0 0 63.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS 
certificate not as per format given in the handbook of information 
part c p.49

24 2415016323 Rubindeep 
Kaur

Paramjeet 
Singh

18-06-2003 GEN 93.85 93.40 2742 3350 35/75 2412006926 32.74 28 0 1.637 62.377 Qualified   Approved by Dept. VS(FE) -Rejected: This certificate is 
not valid . provide three years degree dmc of FN PU Wtg: Approved

25 2415013571 Rakhi Kumari Lalan Thakur 14-08-2000 BC 98.62 96.44 2954 3700 36/75 2412007980 31.935 28.8 0 1.597 62.332 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
26 2415011859 Shubham 

Yadav
Gulab Chand 
Yadav

13-11-2002 GEN 65.20 87.00 1596 2400 43/75 2412002817 26.6 34.4 0 1.33 62.33 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

27 2415001198 Sanya 
Chadha

Neeraj 
Chadha

17-11-2001 GEN 85.00 96.40 1676 2400 41/75 2412000979 27.933 32.8 0 1.397 62.13 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

28 2415002996 Avinash 
Thakur

Abhay Singh 02-05-2003 DEF 85.00 87.00 1897 2400 38/75 2412000323 31.617 30.4 0 0 62.017 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

29 2415004716 Navreen Kaur Aman Pal 
Singh

08-08-2002 OGC 73.00 84.00 1206 1800 44/75 2412000237 26.8 35.2 0 0 62 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: ONLY Certified BC 
Certificate of the candidate as per specimen of PU is valid, OGC -
Approved

30 2415020475 Priya Vitoo Ram 04-10-2003 SC 77.57 86.02 1922 2400 36/75 2412003634 32.033 28.8 0.961 0 61.794 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
31 2415018416 Bhavneet 

Kaur
Rajwant Singh 04-09-2003 BC 75.20 86.40 8200 10000 36/75 2412001147 32.8 28.8 0 0 61.6 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

32 2415015756 Vikhyat Pawan 28-09-2002 BC 64.00 69.00 731 1000 40/75 2412001937 29.24 32 0 0 61.24 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
33 2415019880 Aditi Sharma Vikas Raj 21-07-2002 GEN 64.00 85.00 1566 2400 42/75 2412007720 26.1 33.6 0 1.305 61.005 Qualified   Approved by Dept. YF -Rejected: Certificate is not visible 

PU Wtg: Approved
34 2415002910 Simranjeet 

Kaur
Gurpreet 
Singh

05-06-2002 OGC,YF 79.40 89.80 2010 2400 31/75 2412011720 33.5 24.8 1.005 1.675 60.98 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: 
Approved  First in University Zonal Festival  -Approved, Second/
Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival  -
Approved, Participate in National Inter University/Inter State Festival  
-Rejected: Not as per university calendar rules , Second/Third in 
University Zonal Festival  -Approved,

35 2415019128 Sadhika 
Sharma

Pawan Kumar 
Sharma

20-01-2003 OGC 80.00 80.00 8210 10000 35/75 2412002658 32.84 28 0 0 60.84 Qualified   Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

36 2415003207 Mahak 
Guleria

Vivek Guleria 19-03-2004 DEF 81.00 92.00 68 100 42/75 2412002344 27.2 33.6 0 0 60.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

37 2415008317 Manas Arora Vijay Kumar 15-05-2000 GEN 78.00 74.00 7640 10000 37/75 2412000229 30.56 29.6 0 0 60.16 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
38 2415002712 Samridhi 

Joshi
Rajesh Joshi 17-10-2002 GEN 84.00 84.30 7201 10000 39/75 2412004885 28.804 31.2 0 0 60.004 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

39 2415008222 Harleen Kaur Kuldeep Singh 20-11-2003 BC,YF 77.40 86.20 1707 2400 37/75 2412005096 28.45 29.6 0 1.423 59.473 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: 
Approved
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40 2415018632 Tannu Sharvan 
Kumar

01-01-2002 GEN 93.60 96.60 7642 10000 36/75 2412006800 30.568 28.8 0 0 59.368 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

41 2415014109 Diksha Rajender 
Kumar

11-05-2000 SC 62.00 71.00 3982 5600 38/75 2412006081 28.443 30.4 0 0 58.843 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

42 2415004354 Jyoti Umesh Kumar 01-04-2003 DEF 79.40 81.80 814 1000 32/75 2412005413 32.56 25.6 0.651 0 58.811 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved NCC-B -Approved,
43 2415017616 Ananya Gupta Amit Vikram 01-02-2002 GEN 86.00 67.00 790 1000 34/75 2412009781 31.6 27.2 0 0 58.8 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
44 2415020277 Balkaran 

Singh
Hardev Singh 28-12-2002 SC,YF 74.00 90.00 800 1000 32/75 2412009944 32 25.6 0.32 0 57.92 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, YF -Approved First in 

University Zonal Festival  -Approved,
45 2415010665 Reebha Sandeep 

Kumar Singal
11-03-2004 GEN 73.80 87.60 1660 2400 36/75 2412009346 27.667 28.8 0 1.383 57.85 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

46 2415007942 Fateh Gill Pavail Gill 15-07-2002 GEN 68.00 69.00 1382 2400 42/75 2412000285 23.033 33.6 0 1.152 57.785 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
47 2415020111 Akanksha Prittam 

Chand
02-10-2003 SC,DEF 79.00 78.00 6635 10000 38/75 2412001226 26.54 30.4 0 0 56.94 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, DEF -Approved

48 2415019395 Amarpreet 
Kaur

Gurpreet 
Singh

15-01-1999 GEN 83.60 83.77 1762 2700 37/75 2412008917 26.104 29.6 0.783 0 56.487 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  NCC-C -Approved,

49 2415004867 Zohreen 
Parveen

Furkan 
Ahmed

12-05-2002 PWD 53.83 62.83 1627 2400 35/75 2412003056 27.117 28 0 1.356 56.473 Qualified   Approved by Dept. PWD -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

50 2415017125 Vibhu 
Mahajan

Jatinder 
Kumar

14-01-2003 GEN 70.00 89.00 850 1000 28/75 2412002130 34 22.4 0 0 56.4 Qualified   Approved by Dept.

51 2415003081 Navneet Kaur Ram Ratan 15-07-2001 SC 91.00 84.00 762 1000 32/75 2412002121 30.48 25.6 0 0 56.08 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
52 2415018069 Simran Raj Kumar 04-01-2004 GEN 52.00 81.06 1891 3100 39/75 2412006123 24.4 31.2 0 0 55.6 Qualified   Approved by Dept.
53 2415000179 Shruti Sharma Jeetender 

Kumar 
Sharma

04-10-2001 GEN 80.00 85.00 1714 2400 32/75 2412006320 28.567 25.6 0 1.428 55.595 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

54 2415004833 Varsha 
Nishad

Ram Tilak 19-09-2003 BC 69.00 84.00 647 1000 37/75 2412001044 25.88 29.6 0 0 55.48 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

55 2415006017 Taniya Vijay Kumar 14-12-2001 SC,DEF 79.85 61.45 6970 10000 34/75 2412000598 27.88 27.2 0 0 55.08 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, DEF -Approved
56 2415001652 Satwinder 

Singh
Amrik Singh 18-04-2000 GEN 77.00 69.00 1674 2400 32/75 2412003095 27.9 25.6 0 1.395 54.895 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

57 2415017659 Purnima Kalra Naresh Kumar 05-06-2001 GEN 70.00 74.00 1574 2400 34/75 2412003140 26.233 27.2 0 1.312 54.745 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
58 2415019019 Priya Balbir Kumar 28-01-2004 GEN 74.80 68.80 1689 2400 33/75 2412012006 28.15 26.4 0 0 54.55 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: ONLY Certified BC 

Certificate as per the specimen provided by PU is valid.
59 2415020118 Naveen Rajbir Singh 29-07-2001 SC 79.80 69.40 2119 3000 32/75 2412010532 28.253 25.6 0 0 53.853 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
60 2415020904 Parmeet 

Singh
Harpreet 
Mehami

11-05-2000 SC 55.10 47.77 1845 3000 36/75 2412004319 24.6 28.8 0 0 53.4 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

61 2415017131 Anushka 
Thakur

Parveen 
Kumar

23-11-2003 GEN 62.20 86.60 1634 2400 31/75 2412012114 27.233 24.8 0 1.362 53.395 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

62 2415003216 Muskan Rajesh Kumar 15-01-2003 DEF 58.80 85.60 64 100 33/75 2412004936 25.6 26.4 0 0 52 Qualified   Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
63 2415003309 Manpreet 

Kaur
Harjinder 
Singh

12-03-2003 YF 55.60 71.40 1594 2400 30/75 2412008303 26.567 24 0 1.328 51.895 Qualified   Approved by Dept. YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

64 2415001345 Anshuman 
Verma

Sumit Verma 02-10-2003 BC 58.00 62.40 2395 3700 32/75 2412006015 25.892 25.6 0 0 51.492 Qualified   Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

65 2415020449 Payal Subhash 
Chander

12-11-2001 GEN 71.84 90.88 1557 2400 28/75 2412006499 25.95 22.4 0 1.298 49.648 Qualified   Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

66 2415015712 Sonam Chorol Tashi Dorjay 12-05-2001 ST 61.00 60.00 6222 10000 27/75 2412002787 24.888 21.6 0 0 46.488 Qualified   Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
67 2415007887 Simranjeet 

Kaur
Kesar Singh 24-08-1996 SC 81.00 71.00 419 800 30/75 2412009591 20.95 24 0 0 44.95 Qualified   Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

1 2415016831 Smakshi Akshay Gupta 30-01-2001 GEN 93.10 81.22 8670 10000 0/75 2412004589 34.68 0 0 0 34.68 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI
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Gupta
2 2415000956 Pooja Thakur Tek Chand 18-11-2001 GEN 90.85 73.40 1950 2400 0/75 2412005947 32.5 0 0 1.625 34.125 Rejected by Dept. CET entrance test not qualified.   PU Wtg: 

Approved
3 2415013833 Karan 

Kaushish
Rajeev 
Sharma

26-09-2003 GEN 95.40 87.80 1877 2400 0/75 2412006245 31.283 0 1.251 1.564 34.098 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   PU Wtg: 
Approved  NCC-C -Approved, Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab 
State/University Inter Zonal Festival  -Approved,

4 2415020544 Gurleen Kaur 
Dhillon

Gulbir Singh 28-10-2002 GEN 74.20 72.20 2002 2400 0/75 2412003231 33.367 0 0 0 33.367 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI

5 2415017823 Suraj Sharma Narinder 
Kumar

25-02-2003 GEN 83.00 94.80 1866 2400 0/75 2412011257 31.1 0 0 0 31.1 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI

6 2415021162 Navneet Kaur Ram Ratan 15-07-2001 SC 91.20 84.40 762 1000 0/75 2412002121 30.48 0 0 0 30.48 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  SC -
Approved

7 2415000877 Kunsang 
Wangmo

Thinley 
Namgyal

31-03-2002 ST 74.00 87.00 1733 2400 0/75 2412010373 28.883 0 0 1.444 30.327 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  ST -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

8 2415005828 Deepshika Gurdawar 
Singh

16-09-2002 GEN 78.00 91.00 1682 2400 0/75 2412008079 28.033 0 0 1.402 29.435 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   PU Wtg: 
Approved

9 2415016492 Avneet Kaur Inderjit Singh 30-01-1999 GEN 88.20 74.80 7 10 0/75 2412011441 28 0 0 1.4 29.4 Rejected by Dept. CET entrance test not qualified.   PU Wtg: 
Approved

10 2415020253 Jasnoor 
Sandhu

Manjeet Singh 14-05-2003 GEN 52.00 73.06 1661 2400 0/75 2412012241 27.683 0 0 1.384 29.067 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   PU Wtg: 
Approved

11 2415018595 Priya Balbir Kumar 28-01-2004 GEN 75.00 69.00 1689 2400 0/75 2412012006 28.15 0 0 0 28.15 Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Form repeat   BC -Rejected: 
Provide backward class certificate not OBC

12 2415012177 Divanshu 
Azad

Tulsi Ram 
Azad

21-04-2002 SC 80.00 78.00 268 400 0/75 2412002185 26.8 0 0 1.34 28.14 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

13 2415007774 Avantika 
Verma

Kartar Singh 21-03-2001 ST 70.00 80.00 1607 2400 0/75 2412001237 26.783 0 0 1.339 28.122 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  ST -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

14 2415015864 Avantika 
Verma

Kartar Singh 21-03-2001 ST 70.00 79.00 1607 2400 0/75 2412001237 26.783 0 0 1.339 28.122 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  ST -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

15 2415009114 Khushpreet 
Kaur

Pardeep 
Singh

04-09-2002 GEN 96.00 96.80 7001 10000 0/75 2412009571 28.004 0 0 0 28.004 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI

16 2415019681 Aditya 
Malviya

Prem Sagar 
Malviya

31-12-2003 GEN 54.50 68.20 7 10 0/75 2412005225 28 0 0 0 28 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  PWD -
Rejected: did not appear before the medical board for physical 
verification

17 2415002500 Aditi Tiwary Hira Lal 
Tiwary

13-02-2002 GEN 74.00 84.80 1766 2550 0/75 2412010286 27.702 0 0 0 27.702 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI

18 2415020126 Ekta Rani Mahender 
Singh

08-08-2001 GEN 58.40 84.20 1231 1800 0/75 2412007443 27.356 0 0 0 27.356 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI

19 2415014441 Rohit Paul Yashu Paul 09-11-2002 GEN 67.00 77.00 1352 2000 0/75 2412000721 27.04 0 0 0 27.04 Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Not qualified
20 2415009818 Rajat Kumar Harinder 

Kumar
01-12-2002 GEN 61.00 75.00 1500 2400 0/75 2412008415 25 0 0.5 1.25 26.75 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  VS(FE) -

Rejected: kindly provide functional english or vocational subject 
valid certificate or dmc. attached certificate is not valid document. 
PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-A -Approved, NSS-A (Completed One 
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.
(One Camp).) -Approved,

21 2415010547 Supreet Gursevak 
Singh

05-05-1990 GEN 79.80 64.20 1166 1800 0/75 2412007314 25.911 0 0 0 25.911 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  SC -
Rejected: Mismatch in father name, submit affidavit along with 
certificate

22 2415020104 Sanjh Verma Balbir Verma 28-10-2003 GEN 70.85 84.00 1471 2400 0/75 2412010892 24.517 0 0 0 24.517 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI
23 2415020024 Vinay Garg Pawan Kumar 28-07-2000 GEN 85.00 70.00 1141 2000 0/75 2412012308 22.82 0 0 1.141 23.961 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   PU Wtg: 

Approved
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24 2415022786 Yogdeep 
Gahlawat

Yogesh 
Kumar

28-05-2002 GEN 45.20 76.00 1103 1965 0/75 2412012063 22.453 0 0 1.123 23.576 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   PU Wtg: 
Approved

25 2415005090 Parneet Kaur Jhalman 
Singh

13-11-2002 GEN 89.50 95.00 0 0 0/75 2412012153 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited

26 2415003943 Neha Kumari Rohtash 
Kumar

24-11-2003 GEN 86.20 92.80 0 0 0/75 2412010923 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited

27 2415004204 Chirantan 
Ralhan

Sharat Ralhan 27-08-2002 GEN 79.20 91.80 0 0 0/75 2412001703 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited

28 2415008610 Vipul Bhadu Narender 
Kumar

15-10-2003 GEN 76.00 91.00 0 0 0/75 2412009448 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -Approved,

29 2415017370 Jaskirat Singh Avtar Singh 16-01-2002 GEN 57.40 86.44 0 0 0/75 2412008076 0 0 0 0 0 Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Not qualified in CET entrance exam   
RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate from 10th school not attached Grad-
Result Awaited

30 2415019690 Aditi Tiwary Heera Lal 
Tiwary

13-02-2002 GEN 74.66 84.80 0 0 0/75 2412010286 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited

31 2415004067 Anudeep Kaur Dinesh Kumar 15-08-2004 BC 57.08 82.02 0 0 0/75 2412005474 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  BC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

32 2415008766 Saanchi 
Dogra

Surender 
Singh Dogra

30-08-2003 GEN 73.00 79.00 0 0 0/75 2412002654 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited

33 2415020350 Nivedita 
Choudhury

Sudeep 
Choudhury

27-06-2003 GEN 78.40 72.40 0 0 0/75 2412001915 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI   Grad-
Result Awaited

34 2415011360 Hitesh 
Bhardwaj

Yajvender 
Sharma

31-03-2004 GEN 62.00 70.00 0 0 0/75 2412002375 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. CET not qualified    Grad-Result Awaited

35 2415017467 Hidaytulla Barkat Ali 20-08-2002 GEN 53.00 68.00 0 0 0/75 2412004880 0 0 0 0 0 Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Not eligible   Grad-Result Awaited 
NCC-B -Approved,

36 2415021185 Kanishak 
Chadak

Surender 
Singh

11-11-2001 ST 70.00 67.60 0 0 0/75 2412003199 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in GD or PI  Rejected by Dept. Absent in GD & PI  ST -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved


